


October 3
8:00 -
8:30 - 10:
10:30 - 12:
12:00 -
1:00 _
2:00 -
3:30 _
4:30 -
October 4
8:00 - 10:
10:00 - 12:
12:00 - 1
1:00 - 3

SowN

00

:00
:30

AGENDA FOR MEETING ON
BWR HEATUP CODE

Introduction and Meeting Objectives
General Code Description

- General Assumptions

- Code Input

Solution Scheme

Lunch

Oxidation Modeling

Heat Transfer Modeling

Hydraulic Modeling

Program Energy Balance

Selected Sensitivities of Input
Parameters/Initial Conditions

NRC Caucus
Lunch

Open Discussion









