SIP 26 he FOR: Elinor Adensam, Chief Licensing Branch No. 4 Division of Licensing FROM: Carl Stahle, Project Manager Licensing Branch No. 4 Division of Licensing SUBJECT: FORTHCOMING MEETING WITH HYDROGEN CONTROL OWNERS GROUP ON BWR HEATUP CODE DATE & TIME: Wednesday & Thursday, October 3-4 8:00 - 5:30 P.M. LOCATION: LeBaron Hotel San Jose, CA PURPOSE: To Review the BWR Heatup Code (Attached Agenda) NRC Participants Consultants C. Tinkler BCL - P. Cubulskis ORNL - S. Hodge A. Notafrancesco M. Wigdor BNL - J. W. Yang J. Larkins HCOG S. Hobbs, et al.

> Carl Stahle, Project Manager Licensing Branch No. 4 Division of Licensing

Certified By angla Hatta:

DL: \B #4 CStanle/ah 9/11/84

**OLY CB** #4 EAdensam 96/184

8410090155 840926 PDR ADDCK 05000327 PDR

## AGENDA FOR MEETING ON BWR HEATUP CODE

October 3	
8:00 - 8:30	Introduction and Meeting Objectives
8:30 - 10:30	General Code Description - General Assumptions - Code Input
10:30 - 12:00	Solution Scheme
12:00 - 1:00	Lunch
1:00 _ 2:00	Oxidation Modeling
2:00 - 3:30	Heat Transfer Modeling
3:30 _ 4:30	Hydraulic Modeling
4:30 - 5:30	Program Energy Balance
October 4	
8:00 - 10:00	Selected Sensitivities of Input Parameters/Initial Conditions
10:00 - 12:00	NRC Caucus
12:00 - 1:00	Lunch
1:00 - 3:30	Open Discussion

Mr. H. G. Parris Manager of Power Tennessee Valley Authority 500A Chestnut Street, Tower II Chattanooga, Tennessee 37401

cc: Herbert S. Sanger, Jr., Esq.
General Counsel
Tennessee Valley Authority
400 West Summit Hill Drive, E 11B 33
Knoxville, Tennessee 37902

Mr. H. N. Culver Tennessee Valley Authority 400 Commerce Avenue, 249A HBB Knoxville, Tennessee 37902

Mr. Bob Faas Westinghouse Electric Corp. P.O. Box 355 Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15230

Mr. Jerry Wills Tennessee Valley Authority 400 Chestnut Street, Tower II Chattanooga, Tennessee 37401

Mr. Donald L. Williams, Jr. Tennessee Valley Authority 400 West Summit Hill Drive, W10885 Knoxville, Tennessee 37902

Resident Inspector/Sequoyah NPS c/o U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 2600 Igou Ferry Road Soddy Daisy, Tennessee 37379

James P. O'Reilly, Regional Administrator U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission, Region II 101 Marietta Street, N.W., Suite 2900 Atlanta, Georgia 30323

## MEETING NOTICE DISTRIBUTION:

Docket No(s): 50-327 & 50-328 NRC PARTICIPANTS NRC PDR Local PDR C. Tinkler TIC A. Notafrancesco NSIC M. Wigdor PRC System J. Larkins LB #4 r/f H. Denton/E. Case D. Eisenhut/F. Miraglia T. Novak J. Youngblood A. Schwencer G. Knighton D. Crutchfield C. Grimes G. Holahan C. Thomas G. Lainas S. Varga D. Vassallo J. Miller J. Stolz R. Vollmer W. Johnston J. P. Knight R. Bernero L. Rubenstein W. Houston D. Muller T. Speis F. Schroeder

bcc: Applicant & Service List

H. Thompson W. T. Russell ACRS (16) Attorney, OELD D. L. Jordan J. N. Grace F. Ingram, PA Receptionist (Only if meeting is held in Bethesda) Project Manager Carl Stable Licensing Assistant Marilee Duncan

F. Rowsome